

趙源摩哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5
#01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465
Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No. Third Party

Date: 07.05.2019

Accident Date : 03.05.2019

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,
Panel-Beating and Insurance Claim.

ESTIMATE

14 days

承接汽车烧焊喷漆及
代理各种车辆赔偿

数量 Quantity	货名 DESCRIPTION	单价 Unit Price	银 Amount 额 \$ cts.
Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Kia Cerato Forte" Reg. No. SJZ720A Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. SJS4393X			
1pc	Boot	60.00	340.00 ✓
2pcs	Boot Hinges		120.00 X
1pc	Boot Center Emblem		115.00 ✓
1pc	Boot Lamp RH		258.00 ✓
1pc	Boot Lamp Gasket RH		45.00 ✓
1pc	Boot Lock		65.00 ✓
1pc	Boot Lock Catch	1.00	8.00 X
12pcs	Boot Trim Board Clips		12.00 ✓
1pc	Boot Wheatherstrip		45.00 ✓
1pc	Boot Outer Ganish		155.00 ✓
1pc	Rear Bumper		698.00 ✓
10pcs	Rear Bumper Clips	3.50	35.00 ✓
1pc	Rear Bumper Sponge		125.00 ✓
2pcs	Rear Bumper Brackets	26.00	52.00 ✓
1pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement		360.00 ✓
3pcs	Rear Bumper Lower Retainers	25.00	75.00 ✓
2pcs	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensors	295.00	885.00 ✓
4pcs	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Holders	80.00	320.00 ✓
1pc	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Wiring Harness		230.00 ✓
1pc	Rear Bumper Lower Lip Seal		45.00 ✓
2pcs	Rear Bumper Corner Retainers	58.00	116.00 X
2pcs	Taillamps	320.00	640.00 X
2pcs	Taillamp Gaskets	45.00	90.00 ✓
1pc	Taillamp Panel LH		140.00 X
1pc	End Panel		130.00 ✓
1pc	End Panel Ganish		30.00 ✓
1pc	Rear Fender Trim Board LH		105.00 X
1pc	Spare Tyre Panel		580.00 ✓
1pc	Spare Tyre Insulation		190.00 ✓
1pc	Spare Tyre Top Board		105.00 X
1pc	Bonnet		578.00 ✓
1pc	Bonnet Rubber Seal		52.00 X
1pc	Bonnet Inner Seal		85.00 X
10pcs	Bonnet Insulator Clips	1.00	10.00 X
1pc	Front Grille		241.00 ✓
1pc	Front Grille Emblem		40.00 ✓
1pc	Front Bumper		510.00 ✓
10pcs	Front Bumper Clips	3.50	35.00 ✓
			7,665.00
Acknowledged by Repairer			7,665.00
Signature:			C/F
Date:			

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5
#01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465
Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Accident Date : 03.05.2019

Policy No: Third Party

Date: 07.05.2019

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,
Panel-Beating and Insurance Claim.

ESTIMATE

承接汽车烧焊喷漆及
代理各种车辆赔偿

数量 Quantity	货 名 DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 额 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Kia Cerato Forte" Reg. No. SJZ720A Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. SJS4393X		
		B/F	7,665.00
1pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement		By 208.00 R
1pc	Front Bumper Sponge		CM 98.00 R
1pc	Front Bumper Number Plate Ganish		RM 58.00
1pc	Headlamp		SM 565.00 R
1pc	Support Panel		By 438.00 R
1pc	Air Condenser		By 694.00 R
1pc	Radiator		SM 1,150.00 X
			10,876.00
	Less 10%		1,087.60
			9,788.40
1pc	Front Number Plate		RM 45.00 SN ✓
1pc	Rear Bumper Lower Lip		CM 650.00 SN ✓
1pc	Front Bumper Led Lamp		SM 160.00 SN R
	To Dismantle / Transfer Boot Fittings and Accessories		100.00 501
	To Conduct Rear Electrical Check , Replace Reverse Sensors, Module, Wiring & Reprogram Syatem		180.00 901
	To Dismantle / Refit Trunk Compartment Board, Trims etc		80.00 601
	To Remove / Remount Rear and Front Bumper Lip, Supply Adhesive Tapes, Scalant, Rivets etc		180.00 801
	To Remove / Refill Air Con Gas		120.00 1001
	To Refit / Refill Radiator Coolant		60.00 501
	To Apply Rust Proofing / Reseal Tuff Coating		150.00 1201
	To Supply Rear Panel Body Sealant		80.00 601
	Labour Charge - Panel Beating, Repairing Of Front Chassis Member, Rear Floor Panel, Chassis Member, Inner Panel, 2* Rear Fenders, etc Cnt, Weld End Panel, Spare Tyre Panel and Parts Replacement		1,800.00 15001
	To Respray Affected Areas		1400
		Total :	1,600.00 14,993.40